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************** PARTIES ************** 

Gerald Lahr 
ABAG PUBLICLY OWNED ENERGY RESOURCES 
101 8TH STREET (P.O. BOX 2050) 
OAKLAND CA 94607 
(510)464-7908 
jerryl@abag.ca.gov 
For: ABAG Power 

James Weil 
Director 
AGLET CONSUMER ALLIANCE 
PO BOX 1916 
SEBASTOPOL CA 95473 
(707)824-5656 
jweil@aglet.org 
For: Aglet Consumer Alliance 

L. Jan Reid 
COAST ECONOMIC CONSULTING 
3185 GROSS ROAD 
SANTA CRUZ CA 95062 
(831)476-5700 
janreid@coastecon.com 
For: Aglet 

Marcie Milner 
CORAL ENERGY RESOURCES, LP 
4445 EASTGATE MALL, STE. 100 
SAN DIEGO CA 92121 
(858)526-2106 
marcie.milner@shell.com 
For: Coral Energy Resources, LP 

Dan L. Carroll 
Attorney At Law 
DOWNEY BRAND, LLP 
621 CAPITOL MALL, 18TH FLOOR 
SACRAMENTO CA 95814 
(916)444-1000 
dcarroll@downeybrand.com 
For: Lodi Gas Storage, LLC 

Diana Donabedian 
Attorney At Law 
LUCE, FORWARD, HAMILTON & SCRIPPS, LLP 
121 SPEAR STREET, SUITE 200 
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 
(415) 356-4600 
ddonabedian@luce.com 
For: Coral Energy Resources, L.P. 

John W. Leslie, Esq. 
LUCE, FORWARD, HAMILTON & SCRIPPS, LLP 
EMAIL ONLY 
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000 
(619)699-5464 
jleslie@luce.com 
For: Coral Energy Resources, LP 

Case Coordination 
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY 
77 BEALE ST., PO BOX 770000 MC B9A 
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 
(415) 973-2776 
RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com 
For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company 

Case Coordination 
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY 
PO BOX 770000; MC B9A, 77 BEALE STREET 
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 
(415) 973-4744 
regrelcpuccases@pge.com 
For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company 

Rashid A. Rashid 
Legal Division 
RM. 4107 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 
(415) 703-2705 
rhd@cpuc.ca.gov 

Michael Rochman 
Managing Director 
SCHOOL PROJECT UTILITY RATE REDUCTION 
1850 GATEWAY BLVD., STE. 235 
CONCORD CA 94520 
(925) 743-1292 
service@spurr.org 
For: SCHOOL PROJECT UTILITY RATE REDUCTION 

Michael R. Thorp 
SO CAL GAS AND SDG&E 
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, STE 1400 
LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011 
(213)244-2981 
MThorp@SempraUtilities.com 
For: Southern California Gas Company and San Diego Gas & Electric 
Co. 
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Gloria M. lng 
JENNY SHIGEKAWA 
Attorney At Law 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY 
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770 
(626)302-1999 
gloria.ing@sce.com 
For: Southern California Edison Company 

Marcel Hawiger 
Energy Atty 
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK 
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900 
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104 
(415) 929-8876 X311 
marcel@turn.org 
For: TURN 

********** STATE EMPLOYEE *********** 

Eugene Cadenasso 
Energy Division 
AREA 4-A 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 
(415) 703-1214 
cpe@cpuc.ca.gov 

Jacqueline Greig 
Division of Ratepayer Advocates 
RM. 4102 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 
(415) 703-1079 
jnm@cpuc.ca.gov 
For: DRA 

Richard A. Myers 
Energy Division 
AREA 4-A 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 
(415) 703-1228 
ram@cpuc.ca.gov 

Robert M. Pocta 
Division of Ratepayer Advocates 
RM. 4205 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 
(415) 703-2871 
rmp@cpuc.ca.gov 
For: DRA 

Hallie Yacknin 
Administrative Law Judge Division 
RM. 5005 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 
(415) 703-1675 
hsy@cpuc.ca.gov 

********* INFORMATION ONLY ********** 

Elizabeth Westby 
ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP 
1300 SW FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 1750 
PORTLAND OR 97201 
(503)402-8855 
egw@a-klaw.com 

Mike Cade 
ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP 
1300 SW 5TH AVE, SUITE 1750 
PORTLAND OR 97201 
(503)402-8711 
wmc@a-klaw.com 

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC 
EMAIL ONLY 
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000 
(510)834-1999 
mrw@mrwassoc.com 

Alicia Mcmahon 
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC 
77 BEALE STREET RM. 996, MAIL CODE B9A 
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 
(415) 973-0107 
a2mx@pge.com 

Dean A. Kinports 
SEMPRA ENERGY UTILITIES 
555 W. 5TH STREET, GT-14D6 
LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011 
(213)244-3697 
DAKinports@SempraUtilities.com 
For: San Diego Gas and Electric 

Gregory Healy 
SOCALGAS/SDG&E 
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT14D6 
LOS ANGELES CA 90013 
(213)244-3314 
GHealy@SempraUtilities.com 
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Jairam Gopal Tim Day 
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION 
PO BOX 98510 
LAS VEGAS NV 89193-8510 
(702) 364-3218 
tim.day@swgas.com 

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON 
2244 WALNUT GROVE, GOl-C 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770 
(626)302-1654 
Jairam.gopal@sce.com 

Michael S. Alexander 
Energy Supplly And Management 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON 
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE 
ROSEMEAD CA 91006 
(626)302-2029 
michael.alexander@sce.com 

Bruce Foster 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY 
601 VAN NESS AVENUE, STE. 2040 
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102 
(415)775-1856 
bruce.foster@sce.com 

Case Administration 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY 
PO BOX 800 / 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770 
(626)302-3101 
case.admin@sce.com 

Kari Kloberdanz 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY 
555 WEST 5TH STREET, GT14D6 
LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011 
(213)244-3807 
KKloberdanz@SempraUtilities.com 

Jj Prucnal 
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION 
PO BOX 98510 
LAS VEGAS NV 89193-8510 
(702)876-7382 
jj .prucnal@swgas.com 

Meridith J. Strand 
Senior Counsel 
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION 
PO BOX 98510 
LAS VEGAS NV 89193-8510 
(702)876-7075 
meridith. strand@s wgas .com 


